​ ​ X​ ​ Fingerprinting/Criminal Background Investigation Certification 
​ ​ X​ ​ Insurance Certificates and Endorsements 
​ ​ X​ ​ W-9 Form 
​ ​ ​ ​ Other: ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

4.​ Compensation. District agrees to pay Vendor for services satisfactorily rendered pursuant to 

this Agreement a total fee not to exceed ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND, SEVEN 

HUNDRED FORTY DOLLARS ($177,740) for the Products and Services identified in Exhibit 
“A”, with option to purchase additional EV charger pedestal hardware each at a cost of ONE 
THOUSAND, TWO HUNDRED DOLLARS ($1,200) as determined by District and Vendor. District 
shall pay Vendor according to the following terms and conditions:  

4.1.​ All costs for delivery, drayage, freight, or the packing of said articles are to be borne by 
the Vendor.  No charge for containers, packing, drayage or other purpose will be allowed